
MAILING ADDRESS Charlotte: 
SCOR Global Life Americas 
101 South Tryon Street 
Suite 300 
Charlotte, NC 28280 

MAILING ADDRESS KC: 
SCOR Global Life Americas 
11625RosewoodStreet 
Suite 300 
Leawood, KS 66211 

Charlotte Phone: (704) 344-2700 
Charlotte Fax: (888) 294-7232 

KC Phone: (913) 901-4600 
KC Fax: (913) 901-4700 

Management Team, Special Project, and Technical Liaison/Support 

Name Title Phone No. E-Mail Address

Kristin Ringland, FALU, FLMI, ACS Senior Vice President & Chief Underwriting Officer 913-901-4692 kringland@scor.com
James Atkins, FALU, JLMI Vice President, Underwriting Data Innovation & AUW Analytics 913-901-4681 jatkins@scor.com

Peter Komsthoeft Vice President, Underwriting Research 913-901-4730 pkomsthoeft@scor.com

Cindy Mitchell Vice President, Underwriting Consultant 704-344-2978 cmitchel@scor.com

Tom Ballweg, FALU, FLMI Assistant Vice President, AUW Analytics 913-901-4754 tballweg@scor.com

Tim Jones, FALU, FLMI Assistant Vice President, Underwriting 913-901-4711 tjones@scor.com

Don Mayes, FALU, FLMI Assistant Vice President, Underwriting Systems 704-344-2735 dmayes@scor.com

Pat Scanlon, ALMI, ACS Assistant Vice President, Facultative Underwriting 913-901-4686 pscanlon@scor.com

Ed Sheehan, AALU Assistant Vice President, Underwriting Quality Assurance 704-330-5639 esheehan@scor.com

Tim Beauchamp, FLMI, FALU Director, Underwriting Systems 913-901-4747 tbeauchamp@scor.com

Medical Department 

Richard Braun, MD Vice President, Chief Medical Director (KC) 913-901-4749 rbraun@scor.com 
Regina Rosace, MD Vice President, Medical Director (KC) 913-901-4683 rrosace@scor.com 

Underwriter Directory 

Peggy Allen, FALU, FLMI, AIRA, AIAA, ACS Senior Underwriting Consultant 704-330-5124 pallen@scor.com 

Al Autry, ACS Senior Underwriting Consultant 704-344-2951 aautry@scor.com 
Elisabet Cox, AALU Senior Underwriting Consultant-Large Case UW & Latin 

America 

704-344-2952 ecox@scor.com 

Steve DuPont, Certified FALU, FLMI, ACS, ARA Senior Underwriter Consultant – Data Analyst 704-344-4230 sdupont@scor.com 

Suzanne Labella, FALU, FLMI, ACS, AIAA Senior Underwriting Consultant-Large Case UW 704-344-2734 slabella@scor.com 

Gene Nicolai, FLMI Senior Underwriting Consultant 913-901-4652 gnicolai@scor.com 

Michelle Spevak, Certified FALU, FLMI, PCS, 
AIAA, AIRC, ARA 

Senior Underwriting Consultant-Large Case UW 913-901-4618 mspevak@scor.com 
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Keith Taylor, FALU, FLMI, ACS Senior Underwriting Consultant-Large Case UW 913-901-4625 ktaylor@scor.com 

Tyrone Taylor Senior Underwriting Consultant 913-901-4672 ttaylor@scor.com 

Karin Tuttle, FALU, FLMI, ACS Senior Underwriting Consultant-Large Case UW 704-344-2974 ktuttle@scor.com 

Christopher Wrenn, FALU, FLMI, ACS Senior Underwriting Consultant 704-344-2870 cwrenn@scor.com 
 
 

Underwriting Support    

Mary Crowder Analyst Document Capture 704-344-2971 mcrowder-external@scor.com 

Becky Johnson Analyst Document Capture 704-344-2975 rjohnson@scor.com 

Lucy Telles Analyst Document Capture 469-264-1304 Itelles@scor.com 
 
 

Case Inquiries: sglacaseinquiries@scor.com 
Capacity & Jumbo notices: sglajumbonotice@scor.com 
Underwriting Status Line: (704) 945-9100 
FAC email: sglafacmailkcy@scor.com 
FAC Cloudfax #913-601-6971 
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